POWER
Front-end Bulk Power
Total Output Power: 1800W,
2000W, 2400 W
Input Voltage: 90 to 127, 180-264
Vac, 240Vdc
Special features
�� Ultra-high density

HIGHLY CONFIDENTIAL
CSU High Power Series Preliminary Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Model Number Descrption Outputs Airflow Direction
CSU1800AP-3-100 1U x 73.5 x 185mm 1800W, Platinum efficiency, red, C14 12.2V/147.5A 12.0V/3.5A Forward
CSU2000AP-3-100 1U x 73.5 x 185mm 2000W, Platinum efficiency, red, C14 12.2V/163.9A 12.0V/3.5A Forward
CSU2000AP-3-200 1U x 73.5 x 185mm 2000W, Platinum efficiency, red, C20 12.2V/163.9A 12.0V/3.5A Forward
CSU2400AP-3-100 1U x 73.5 x 185mm 2400W, Platinum efficiency, red, C20 12.2V/196.7A 12.0V/3.5A Forward
Mechanical Outline CSU2000AP-3-200/201 and CSU2400AP-3-100/101
HIGHLY CONFIDENTIAL
CSU High Power Series Preliminary Data Sheet
For more information: www.artesyn.com
For support: productsupport.ep@artesyn.com
                           WORLDWIDE OFFICES
Americas
2900 South Diablo Way
Suite B100
Tempe, AZ 85282, USA
+1 888 412 7832
Europe (UK)
Ground Floor Offices, Barberry House
4 Harbour Buildings, Waterfront West
Brierley Hill, West Midlands
DY5 1LN, UK
+44 (0) 1384 842 211
Asia (HK)
14/F, Lu Plaza
2 Wing Yip Street
Kwun Tong, Kowloon
Hong Kong
+852 2176 3333
Artesyn Embedded Technologies, Artesyn Embedded Power, Artesyn, and all Artesyn related logos are
trademarks and service marks of Artesyn Embedded Technologies, Inc. All other names and logos referred to
are trade names, trademarks, or registered trademarks of their respective owners. Specifications are subject to
change without notice. © 2019 Artesyn Embedded Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. For full legal terms
and conditions, please visit www.artesyn.com/legal.
CSU Series 03Dec2019
Connector Definition
Output connector part number Card-edge
Recommended mating
 connector part number
FCI Amphenol 10035388*
FCI Amphenol GPCEFX361411HHR (CSU1800AP-3-xxx and CSU2000AP-
3-xxx)
FCI Amphenol 10147875-001LF (CSU2400AP-3-xxx)
* Use with caution to maintain connector temperature rise and connector temperature
Output Connector Pin Configuration
A1-A9 POWER GND B1-B9 POWER GND
A10-18 +12V B10-B18 +12V